
人間ドック（脳単独）のリストは後半にあります

従業員のみ

直接

予約

希望日

入力
マンモ エコー 子宮 PSA

胃部

X線
ABC 便 脳

婦人科

単独

05995 清恵会病院 大阪府堺市堺区南安井町１丁１番１号 072-223-5020 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04362 鳳総合健診センター 大阪府堺市西区鳳東町４丁４０１－１ 072-260-5555 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06199 小松病院　健康管理センター 大阪府寝屋川市川勝町８－２ 072-820-3111 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06200 青樹会病院 大阪府寝屋川市緑町４７－７ 072-833-8810 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

11932 上山病院 大阪府寝屋川市秦町１５－３ 072-825-1000 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06763 寺元記念病院 大阪府河内長野市古野町４－１１ 0721-53-3330 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04832 大阪医科薬科大学健康科学クリニック 大阪府高槻市芥川町１－１－１　ＪＲ高槻駅ＮＫビル 072-684-6277 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

11946 姫島診療所 大阪府大阪市西淀川区姫島２－１３－２０ 06-6473-5151 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06764 岸和田　徳洲会病院 大阪府岸和田市加守町４－２７－１ 072-445-9908 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

11950 箕面市立医療保健センター 大阪府箕面市萱野５－８－１ 072-727-9555 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06765 大和病院 大阪府吹田市垂水町３－２２－１ 06-6380-1981 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04365 井上病院健診センター 大阪府吹田市江の木町１４－１１ 06-6386-9370 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

11958 マイヘルスクリニック　南堀江院 大阪府大阪市西区南堀江３－１５－２６　ジェイエムエル大阪ビル７階 06-6539-0800 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05722 育和会記念病院 大阪府大阪市生野区巽北３－２０－２９ 06-6758-8000 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04367 愛成クリニック 大阪府枚方市山之上西町３２－１５ 072-845-0888 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06767 敬節クリニック 大阪府枚方市岡東町１２－３－４０２ 072-804-5533 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06206 天の川病院 大阪府枚方市宮之阪２丁目２０－１ 072-847-0625 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06768 巽病院 大阪府池田市天神１－５－２２ 072-763-5105 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05513 大阪暁明館病院 大阪府大阪市此花区西九条５丁目４－８ 0570-057-059 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04368 医誠会国際総合病院 大阪府大阪市北区南扇町４－１４ 0570-099-166 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

11972 あけぼのＧＭクリニック 大阪府大阪市東淀川区西淡路２丁目１５－５ 06-6321-0670 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

11977 阪本胃腸・外科クリニック 大阪府豊中市新千里東町１－５－３千里朝日阪急ビル３階 06-4863-5488 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04369 一翠会千里中央健診センター 大阪府豊中市新千里東町１－５－３　千里朝日阪急ビル３階 06-6872-5516 〇 〇 〇 〇

04370 ウェルビーイング大阪堂島（旧　ウェルビーイング南森町） 大阪府大阪市北区堂島浜１－１－２７　大阪堂島浜タワー３Ｆ 06-6362-9063 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04372 革嶋クリニック 大阪府大阪市北区梅田２－４－１３　阪神産経桜橋ビル２Ｆ 06-6455-2000 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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04373 大阪中央病院 大阪府大阪市北区梅田３－３－３０ 06-4795-5500 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05990 マイヘルスクリニック西天満院 大阪府大阪市北区西天満３－１３－２０　ＡＳビル３階 06-6131-0070 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

11998 サンタマリア病院 大阪府茨木市新庄町１３－１５ 072-646-5272 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06771 済生会茨木病院 大阪府茨木市見付山２－１－４５ 072-622-8651 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05992 入野医院 大阪府大阪市浪速区元町２－３－１９　ＴＣＡビル４階 06-6634-0350 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05994 東大阪病院 大阪府大阪市城東区中央３－４－３２ 06-6939-1213 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12006 森之宮病院 大阪府大阪市城東区森之宮２－１－８８ 06-6969-0111 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05724 阪南中央病院 大阪府松原市南新町３－３－２８ 072-337-2525 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12016 枚岡病院 大阪府東大阪市出雲井本町３－２５ 072-982-1125 〇 〇 〇 〇

06774 畷生会脳神経外科病院 大阪府四條畷市中野本町２８－１ 072-876-7008 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12030 那須クリニック関西検診協会 大阪府大阪市淀川区西中島４－４－２１　サンノビル 06-6308-3909 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04917 大阪回生病院 大阪府大阪市淀川区宮原１丁目６番１０号 06-6393-8069 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05997 秀壮会クリニック 大阪府大阪市淀川区塚本２－１９－１２ 06-4862-4555 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04380 福慈クリニック 大阪府大阪市中央区南船場２－１－３フェニックス南船場３Ｆ 06-4963-3205 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12042 安田クリニック 大阪府大阪市中央区心斎橋筋１ー４－７ 06-6252-7010 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12043 西沢クリニック 大阪府大阪市中央区北浜２－３－９　入商八木ビル１Ｆ 06-4706-3900 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04383 新長堀診療所 大阪府大阪市中央区島之内１－１１－１８ 06-6251-0501 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04377 天満橋総合クリニック 大阪府大阪市中央区大手前１－７－３１ 06-6943-2260 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04384 ＫＫＣウエルネス新大阪健診クリニック 大阪府大阪市淀川区西中島６－１－１新大阪プライムタワー７階 050-3541-2262 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04840 ニッセイ予防医学センター 大阪府大阪市西区江之子島２－１－５４ 06-6443-3437 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04388 愛仁会総合健康センター 大阪府高槻市幸町４－３ 072-692-9291 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05362 マイヘルスクリニック心斎橋院 大阪府大阪市中央区西心斎橋１－４－３　心斎橋オーパ１１階 06-6243-0117 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06766 吉井クリニック 大阪府吹田市豊津町１－２１　エサカ中央ビル５階 06-6369-3751 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08503 くずは画像診断クリニック 大阪府枚方市楠葉花園町１１－３　ファインシティくずは１Ｆ 072-868-8882 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06770 北中レディースクリニック 大阪府大阪市北区梅田２－２－２　ヒルトンプラザウエスト４Ｆ 06-6348-1404 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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07606 彩都友紘会病院 大阪府茨木市彩都あさぎ７丁目２番１８号 072-641-6860 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08249 東朋八尾健診クリニック 大阪府八尾市光町１－２６　メルベーユ光町１０１ 072-924-0286 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12021 大阪府済生会　新泉南病院健康管理センター 大阪府泉南市りんくう南浜３番７ 072-480-5622 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06835 ラッフルズメディカル大阪クリニック 大阪府大阪市北区梅田２－５－２５　ハービスＰＬＡＺＡ　４Ｆ 06-4256-6170 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07353 センタークリニック 大阪府大阪市中央区徳井町１－２－１１ 06-6945-0789 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07290 香川クリニック 大阪府大阪市福島区野田１－１－８６　中央卸売市場　管理棟４階　本場診療所 06-6455-6708 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07324 第一東和会病院　健診センター 大阪府高槻市宮野町２番１７号 072-671-1035 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08638 上野会クリニック 大阪府大阪市住吉区長居東４－２１－２６ 06-6615-9899 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06826 梅田健康医学クリニック 大阪府大阪市北区梅田一丁目１３番１号　大阪梅田ツインタワーズ・サウス１３階 06-6110-5301 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

09583 日本健康増進財団　大阪健診センター 大阪府大阪市中央区瓦町４－２－１４　　京阪神瓦町ビル２Ｆ 06-7655-0070 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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04828 住友病院　健康管理センター 大阪府大阪市北区中之島５－３－２０ 0570-013-335 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05995 清恵会病院 大阪府堺市堺区南安井町１丁１番１号 072-223-5020 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04829 ベルクリニック 大阪府堺市堺区戎島町４－４５－１　ホテル・アゴーラ　リージェンシー大阪堺１１階 072-224-1717 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04362 鳳総合健診センター 大阪府堺市西区鳳東町４丁４０１－１ 072-260-5555 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06199 小松病院　健康管理センター 大阪府寝屋川市川勝町８－２ 072-820-3111 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06200 青樹会病院 大阪府寝屋川市緑町４７－７ 072-833-8810 〇 〇 〇

06762 府中クリニック 大阪府和泉市肥子町２－２－１ 0725-40-2154 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06763 寺元記念病院 大阪府河内長野市古野町４－１１ 0721-53-3330 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04832 大阪医科薬科大学健康科学クリニック 大阪府高槻市芥川町１－１－１　ＪＲ高槻駅ＮＫビル 072-684-6277 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06764 岸和田　徳洲会病院 大阪府岸和田市加守町４－２７－１ 072-445-9908 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

11950 箕面市立医療保健センター 大阪府箕面市萱野５－８－１ 072-727-9555 〇 〇 〇 〇

06765 大和病院 大阪府吹田市垂水町３－２２－１ 06-6380-1981 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04365 井上病院健診センター 大阪府吹田市江の木町１４－１１ 06-6386-9370 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

11958 マイヘルスクリニック　南堀江院 大阪府大阪市西区南堀江３－１５－２６　ジェイエムエル大阪ビル７階 06-6539-0800 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05722 育和会記念病院 大阪府大阪市生野区巽北３－２０－２９ 06-6758-8000 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05723 ＭｅｄＣｉｔｙ２１ 大阪府大阪市阿倍野区阿倍野筋１－１－４３　あべのハルカス２１階 06-6624-4011 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04367 愛成クリニック 大阪府枚方市山之上西町３２－１５ 072-845-0888 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06767 敬節クリニック 大阪府枚方市岡東町１２－３－４０２ 072-804-5533 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06206 天の川病院 大阪府枚方市宮之阪２丁目２０－１ 072-847-0625 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06768 巽病院 大阪府池田市天神１－５－２２ 072-763-5105 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05513 大阪暁明館病院 大阪府大阪市此花区西九条５丁目４－８ 0570-057-059 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04368 医誠会国際総合病院 大阪府大阪市北区南扇町４－１４ 0570-099-166 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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11972 あけぼのＧＭクリニック 大阪府大阪市東淀川区西淡路２丁目１５－５ 06-6321-0670 〇 〇 〇

04369 一翠会千里中央健診センター 大阪府豊中市新千里東町１－５－３　千里朝日阪急ビル３階 06-6872-5516 〇 〇 〇 〇

04370 ウェルビーイング大阪堂島（旧　ウェルビーイング南森町） 大阪府大阪市北区堂島浜１－１－２７　大阪堂島浜タワー３Ｆ 06-6362-9063 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04372 革嶋クリニック 大阪府大阪市北区梅田２－４－１３　阪神産経桜橋ビル２Ｆ 06-6455-2000 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04373 大阪中央病院 大阪府大阪市北区梅田３－３－３０ 06-4795-5500 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05990 マイヘルスクリニック西天満院 大阪府大阪市北区西天満３－１３－２０　ＡＳビル３階 06-6131-0070 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

11998 サンタマリア病院 大阪府茨木市新庄町１３－１５ 072-646-5272 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06771 済生会茨木病院 大阪府茨木市見付山２－１－４５ 072-622-8651 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05992 入野医院 大阪府大阪市浪速区元町２－３－１９　ＴＣＡビル４階 06-6634-0350 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05994 東大阪病院 大阪府大阪市城東区中央３－４－３２ 06-6939-1213 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05724 阪南中央病院 大阪府松原市南新町３－３－２８ 072-337-2525 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12014 ＰＬ病院 大阪府富田林市新堂２２０４ 0721-25-8234 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06774 畷生会脳神経外科病院 大阪府四條畷市中野本町２８－１ 072-876-7008 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12030 那須クリニック関西検診協会 大阪府大阪市淀川区西中島４－４－２１　サンノビル 06-6308-3909 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04917 大阪回生病院 大阪府大阪市淀川区宮原１丁目６番１０号 06-6393-8069 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05997 秀壮会クリニック 大阪府大阪市淀川区塚本２－１９－１２ 06-4862-4555 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04835 アムスニューオータニクリニック 大阪府大阪市中央区城見１－４－１　ホテルニューオータニ大阪４階 06-6949-0305 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04380 福慈クリニック 大阪府大阪市中央区南船場２－１－３フェニックス南船場３Ｆ 06-4963-3205 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12042 安田クリニック 大阪府大阪市中央区心斎橋筋１ー４－７ 06-6252-7010 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12043 西沢クリニック 大阪府大阪市中央区北浜２－３－９　入商八木ビル１Ｆ 06-4706-3900 〇 〇 〇 〇

04383 新長堀診療所 大阪府大阪市中央区島之内１－１１－１８ 06-6251-0501 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04377 天満橋総合クリニック 大阪府大阪市中央区大手前１－７－３１ 06-6943-2260 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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12051 星ヶ丘医療センター 大阪府枚方市星丘４－８－１ 072-840-2641 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04837 千里ＬＣ健診センター 大阪府豊中市新千里東町１－４－２　千里ＬＣビル４Ｆ 06-6873-2210 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04838 アクティ健診センター 大阪府大阪市北区梅田３－１－１　サウスゲートビル１７階 06-6345-2210 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04384 ＫＫＣウエルネス新大阪健診クリニック 大阪府大阪市淀川区西中島６－１－１新大阪プライムタワー７階 050-3541-2262 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04385 淀川キリスト教病院 大阪府大阪市東淀川区柴島１－７－５０ 06-6324-6530 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04840 ニッセイ予防医学センター 大阪府大阪市西区江之子島２－１－５４ 06-6443-3437 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04841 帝国ホテルクリニック 大阪府大阪市北区天満橋１－８－５０　帝国ホテル　大阪３階 06-6881-4000 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04843 大阪警察病院付属人間ドッククリニック 大阪府大阪市天王寺区石ヶ辻町１５番１５号 06-6775-3131 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05250 大野クリニック 大阪府大阪市中央区難波２－２－３　御堂筋グランドビル７Ｆ 06-6213-7230 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04388 愛仁会総合健康センター 大阪府高槻市幸町４－３ 072-692-9291 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05362 マイヘルスクリニック心斎橋院 大阪府大阪市中央区西心斎橋１－４－３　心斎橋オーパ１１階 06-6243-0117 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

11918 淀屋橋健診プラザ 大阪府大阪市中央区伏見町４－１－１　明治安田生命大阪御堂筋ビル４Ｆ 06-6232-7770 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06766 吉井クリニック 大阪府吹田市豊津町１－２１　エサカ中央ビル５階 06-6369-3751 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08503 くずは画像診断クリニック 大阪府枚方市楠葉花園町１１－３　ファインシティくずは１Ｆ 072-868-8882 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06770 北中レディースクリニック 大阪府大阪市北区梅田２－２－２　ヒルトンプラザウエスト４Ｆ 06-6348-1404 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08249 東朋八尾健診クリニック 大阪府八尾市光町１－２６　メルベーユ光町１０１ 072-924-0286 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12021 大阪府済生会　新泉南病院健康管理センター 大阪府泉南市りんくう南浜３番７ 072-480-5622 〇 〇 〇 〇

06835 ラッフルズメディカル大阪クリニック 大阪府大阪市北区梅田２－５－２５　ハービスＰＬＡＺＡ　４Ｆ 06-4256-6170 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07353 センタークリニック 大阪府大阪市中央区徳井町１－２－１１ 06-6945-0789 〇 〇 〇 〇

07284 森本記念クリニック 大阪府東大阪市横枕１番７号 072-966-8166 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07324 第一東和会病院　健診センター 大阪府高槻市宮野町２番１７号 072-671-1035 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08638 上野会クリニック 大阪府大阪市住吉区長居東４－２１－２６ 06-6615-9899 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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06826 梅田健康医学クリニック 大阪府大阪市北区梅田一丁目１３番１号　大阪梅田ツインタワーズ・サウス１３階 06-6110-5301 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

09583 日本健康増進財団　大阪健診センター 大阪府大阪市中央区瓦町４－２－１４　　京阪神瓦町ビル２Ｆ 06-7655-0070 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇


